
Rule 4.34 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company’s Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of the Insolvency Act 
1986 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Form 4.20 

S.95/99 
For Official Use 

Company Number 

[ 06614080 ] 

Name of Company 
(a) Insert full name of (a) South London College UK 
company 

(b) insert full name and We (b) 

addresses David Wilkam Tann Matthew John Waghorn 
Wilkins Kennedy LLP Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
92 London Street 92 London Street 
Reading Reading 
Berkshire Berkshire 
RG1 4SJ RG1 48J 

(c) Insert date the liquidator(s) of the above-named company attaches a statement of the company’s 
affairs as at (c) 2 | ais 

Signed gee Date _27 Apnil 2015 

Presenter's name, Wilkins Kennedy LLP 
address and reference 
(ifany) 92 London Street 

Reading 
Berkshire 
RG1 4SJ 

Liquidation Section 

For Official Use 

Post Room 

> 
< 
a 
n 
Ww 
z 
fa 
w 
s 

II 
29/04/2015 

COMPANIES HOUSE 

#235 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of South London College UK on the 27 April 2015 being a date not more than 

14 days before the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of Truth 

This Statement of Truth must be signed by a director when the rest of this form has been 
completed. 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full N Rod ew DRA Cand 

Signed ae AL ~ 

votes VTL OKL DOL 



South London College UK 

A-Summary of Assets 

Assets 

Assets subject to floating charge’ 

Debtors 

Director's loan for liquidation costs 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 

Book Value Estimated to Realise 

49,421 NIL 

5,000 5,000 

64,421 5,000 

5,000 



A1- Summary of liabilities 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 
(carried from page A) 

Preferential creditors: 

Employees Arrears of Wages/Holiday Pay 

Total Preferential Claim 

Estimated deficiency / surplus as regards preferential creditors 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) 

Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 

Debts secured by floating charges 

HSBC Bank Plc 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Employees’ Claims for Redundancy/Pay in Lieu 

HM Revenue & Customs — PAYE & NIC 

Trade & Expense Creditors 

Estimated surplus / deficiency as regards non-preferential creditors 
(excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 

Estimated total deficiency / surplus as regards subscribers 

Estimated to Realise 

| 00 $9F'893 
‘peoy sfepwieg 42 

SPUBL ONION 

poomuapied o¢ ‘Buipiing eISIA aL 
GAG ‘UOpUOT “YIEayyORIE ‘PEOH III SIHOOUS 

s, Auedwioo 
